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Grade: Five Week No. 31
Sunday 15/04/2018 Monday 16/04/2018 Tuesday 17/04/2018 Wednesday 18/04/2018 Thursday 19/04/2018
5A&B Rewriting Decimals as Fractions and ' 5A&B Rewriting Decimals as Fractions and | 5A&B Multiplying and dividing decimals | 5A&B Multiplying and dividing decimals / . . .
Class Work |Mixed Numbers / 5C: Chapter 12; lesson 1: | Mixed Numbers / 5C: Chapter 12; lesson 1: /5C: Angles at a points 5C: Angles at a points 5AKB Multlp.lylng g d1v1d} TG (ECeElE
e T 5C: angles and point
Math
Home Work [ Workbook pg: 9 - 11 / 5C: p 103, 104 all Workbook pg: 12 -14 flon beekone: lf’(;;?_ L (/) g B eI e e foribosone: 13;;? 1{) (‘;’C: etzep Workbook pg: 19 - 20 / 5¢: Quiz on angles
Class Work How do clouds and precipitation form? How do clouds and precipitation form? How do clouds and precipitation form? What is cilmate? What is cilmate?
Science
Home Work None Book pg: 278 -279 None Book pg: 284 - 287
Class Work The Gymnast: Read and Comprehend The Gymnast: Spelling and Vocabulary The Gymnast: Letter writing
English
Home Work Comprehension worksheet Read Theory Grammar Worksheet Read Theory
Class Work Ancient History
Social
Studies
Home Work
Next Week Quizzes / Tests / Reading
Sunday 22/04/2018 Monday 23/04/2018 Tuesday 24/04/2018 Wednesday 25/04/2018 Thursday 26/04/2018
Math
Science
English
Social Studies

Abdul Rahman Al-Dakhel St. Next to Shaker Village
Phone Number: +966 12 694 3284
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